
SHIP DATE: 29MAY25

TO

(BG)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 28.22 LB

DIMS: 23x14x11 IN

REF: PSJJH5052800244YQ
INV: PSJJH5052800244YQ
PO: PSJJH5052800244YQ DEPT: PSJJH5052800244YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:MILA 3519978558
PARCELJET
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
STRADA 5,PALAZZO V5

ROZZANO,  20089
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

MARTIN MAVROV
MARTIN MAVROV
MLADOST 1
BL.99, V.9, ET.3, AP.24
SOFIA  1797
3598889320

9J SOFA 
58

G
J4

/E
A3

6/
59

F2
8815 8807 8303

                 PM
     INTL CONN PLUS

             ETD
       331

   -BG SOF

J2
52

02
50

40
80

2u
v


